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Congressional Candidate Table 9f

This table was published on 9/29/17.

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2017

Candidate Name
RYAN, PAUL D.
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
DOGGETT, LLOYD
NUNES, DEVIN G
WAGNER, ANN L.
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P llI
SINEMA, KYRSTEN
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
ROYCE, ED MR.
BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN
CONNOLLY, GERALD EDWARD
KING, PETE
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
KIND, RONALD JAMES
SCHIFF, ADAM
BRADY, KEVIN
KILMER, DEREK
ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD
MEEHAN, PATRICK L. MR
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.
CUELLAR, HENRY R.
HIMES, JIM
GABBARD, TULSI
CHU, JUDY
BROWNLEY, JULIA
POE, TED
PELOSI, NANCY
BUSTOS, CHERI
GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.
MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS
BUCHANAN, VERNON
WELCH, PETER

State District

Wi
OH
X
CA
MO
MA
AZ
MA
CA
TN
CA
NC
VA
NY
NY
WI
CA
TX
WA
IN
PA
IL
IL
MO
OR
X
CT
HI
CA
CA
X
CA
IL
KY
IN
FL
VT

CONAWAY, MICHAEL HONORABLE X

SPEIER, JACKIE
PETERS, SCOTT

CA
CA

FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY L. HONORAI NE

DUFFY, SEAN

KINZINGER, ADAM

DESANTIS, RONALD D.
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE

COLE, TOM

MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
RUIZ, RAUL DR.

SHERMAN, BRAD

AGUILAR, PETE

Wi
IL
FL
NH
OK
NC
CA
CA
CA

01
12
35
22
02
04
09
01
39
07
23
05
11
02
18
03
28
08
06
04
07
11
08
03
02
28
04
02
27
26
02
12
17
02
06
16
00
11
14
52
01
07
16
06
02
04
10
36
30
31

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Unknown
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$11,150,271
$6,547,488
$3,726,545
$3,496,129
$3,315,465
$3,242,190
$3,229,632
$3,224,099
$3,119,794
$3,108,800
$2,897,161
$2,773,408
$2,707,508
$2,653,564
$2,621,230
$2,611,305
$2,573,388
$2,443,451
$2,414,390
$2,353,034
$2,337,398
$2,293,453
$2,268,294
$2,230,196
$2,215,591
$2,175,180
$2,168,142
$2,144,395
$2,132,953
$2,128,623
$2,102,553
$2,086,777
$2,067,918
$2,038,859
$2,027,518
$1,982,877
$1,982,824
$1,801,568
$1,780,352
$1,708,487
$1,703,297
$1,696,547
$1,683,564
$1,674,185
$1,671,874
$1,667,463
$1,638,501
$1,596,549
$1,579,153
$1,567,167
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