<u>Congressional Candidate Table 9f</u> Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand as of June 30, 2017

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open C	ash On Hand
1	RYAN, PAUL D.	WI	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$11,150,271
2	TIBERI, PATRICK J.	OH	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,547,488
3	DOGGETT, LLOYD	ТΧ	35	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,726,545
4	NUNES, DEVIN G	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,496,129
5	WAGNER, ANN L.	MO	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,315,465
6	KENNEDY, JOSEPH P III	MA	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,242,190
7	SINEMA, KYRSTEN	ΑZ	09	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,229,632
8	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,224,099
9	ROYCE, ED MR.	CA	39	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,119,794
10	BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS.	ΤN	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,108,800
11	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,897,161
12	FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN	NC	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,773,408
13	CONNOLLY, GERALD EDWARD	VA	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,707,508
14	KING, PETE	NY	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,653,564
15	MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK	NY	18	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,621,230
16	KIND, RONALD JAMES	WI	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,611,305
17	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,573,388
18	BRADY, KEVIN	ТΧ	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,443,451
19	KILMER, DEREK	WA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,414,390
20	ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD	IN	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,353,034
21	MEEHAN, PATRICK L. MR	PA	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,337,398
22	FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)	IL	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,293,453
23	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,268,294
24	LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE	MO	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,230,196
25	WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.	OR	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,215,591
26	CUELLAR, HENRY R.	ТΧ	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,175,180
27	HIMES, JIM	СТ	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,168,142
28	GABBARD, TULSI	HI	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,144,395
29	CHU, JUDY	CA	27	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,132,953
30	BROWNLEY, JULIA	CA	26	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,128,623
31	POE, TED	ТΧ	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,102,553
32	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,086,777
33	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,067,918
34	GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.	ΚY	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,038,859
35	MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS	IN	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,027,518
36	BUCHANAN, VERNON	FL	16	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,982,877
37	WELCH, PETER	VT	00	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,982,824
38	CONAWAY, MICHAEL HONORABLE	ТΧ	11	Unknown	Incumbent	\$1,801,568
39	SPEIER, JACKIE	CA	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,780,352
40	PETERS, SCOTT	CA	52	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,708,487
41	FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY L. HONORAI	NE	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,703,297
42	DUFFY, SEAN	WI	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,696,547
43	KINZINGER, ADAM	IL	16	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,683,564
44	DESANTIS, RONALD D.	FL	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,674,185
45	KUSTER, ANN MCLANE	NH	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,671,874
46	COLE, TOM	OK	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,667,463
47	MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY	NC	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,638,501
48	RUIZ, RAUL DR.	CA	36	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,596,549
49	SHERMAN, BRAD	CA	30	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,579,153
50	AGUILAR, PETE	CA	31	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,567,167